
   
St. Joseph’s Indian School 

1
st

-8
th 

Grade     2021-2022 

Important Dates and Information  

Phone Numbers: 

Phone Numbers 
School Office                     234-3317 or 234-3366 
Principal Sharmel Olson  234-3242 
Assistant Principal Jessica McManus-Sazue 234-3376  
Student Coordinator Jennie Schilling  234-3391 
Residential Director (Gr. 1-6) Julie Soulek   234-3357 
Residential Director (Gr. 7-12) Travis Hallock  234-3385 
Residential Coordinator (Gr. 1-3) Celia Rogers   234-3382 
Residential Coordinator B (Gr. 4-6) Sean Johnson  234-3248 
Residential Coordinator G (Gr. 4-6) Angela Medrano  234-3396 
Residential Coordinator (Gr. 7-8)  Frank Whipple  234-3355 
School Office Fax       234-3482 
Family Service Counselors Fax  234-3221 
Counseling Services Director                             Robyn Knecht          234-3268 
1st - 6th grade girls                        1st - 6th grade Boys 
Sherry Langle   234-3384                                    Jeff Lepkowski         234-3314 
Erin Sybesma   234-3489                                    Karen Haynes          234-3368 
Nicole Choal     234-3247                   Nicola Park              234-3264        
 
7th - 8th grade girls                                7th - 8th grade boys  
Darcy Belitz 234-3492                             Robert West        234-3367 
Amanda Hermeling 234-3243                             Scott Woster       234-3491 
     

To request student admission applications, please contact Julie Lepkowski @ (605) 234-3465 

 

Important Dates 
Homes Open:     Sunday, August 8, 2021 at noon 
School Starts:     Tuesday, August 10, 2021 
Valentine Sobriety Celebration Friday, February 11, 2022 
Spring Sobriety Walk  Friday, April 29, 2022 
Eighth Grade Graduation:    Friday, May 27, 2022 @ 11:00am 
Breaks 
Thanksgiving Break 
Transportation Day    
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 
Homes Open at Noon  
Sunday, November 28, 2021 
 
Christmas Break 
Transportation Day    
Friday, December 17, 2021 
Homes Open at Noon   
Monday, January 3, 2022 
 

 

 

 

 

Spring Break 
Transportation Day    
Friday, March 11, 2022 
Homes open at Noon   
Sunday, March 20, 2022 
 
Easter Break 
Transportation Day    
Thursday, April 14, 2022 
Homes Open at Noon   
Monday, April 18, 2022 

 

 

 

 

 


